

1
Name of work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of road from Basahi - Sikoti to Sughar road					
Agency:- Sri Ramnagar Rai					
Agreement No:- 35 MBD of 2019-20					
Date of Commencement:- 22-11-2019					
Date of work comp:- 21-8-2020					
Date of entry:- 28-7-2020					

① clearing and grubbing of road land

$$2 \times 25 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.00 = 1500 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 1500 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.50 = 1500 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3150 \text{ m}^2$$

8 0.315 Hect. Limit 20.30 Hect.

② construction of granular sub base with well graded materials

$$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 1.80 \times 0.075 = 2.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 11 \text{ m} \times 2.10 \times 0.075 = 10.395 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 2.50 \times 0.075 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 13 \times 3.0 \times 0.075 = 11.70 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

C.O.-

36.045

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) plastering on brick work					
oth vana per m ²					
= 38.48 m ²					
@ R. 168286/m ² - R. 64982					
(20) Brick masonry in parapet wall					
oth vana per m ²					
= 560 m ³					
@ R. 610613/m ³ - R. 341947					
(21) plastering with cement mortar					
oth vana per m ² = 40.72 m ²					
@ R. 168286/m ² - R. 68082					
(22) painting two coats on new concrete surface.					
oth vana per m ² = 114.56 m ²					
@ R. 9563/m ² - R. 109552					
len 10 x below					
R. 4087832					
4087526 =					
(+) R. 408783 =					
R. 96790492 =					
R. 3678773 =					
(+) 36790 =					
36787 =					
(+) R. 441486 =					
441452 =					
R. 4151325 =					
4157012 =					
21-9-2020					
PR					

Continuation
$$\frac{64}{39.20}$$

S.L. No 1

CLP

28/5/2

Abstract of cost

memorandum

From Memo - 1512 Pay - 1

16

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing of road lane					
Qty VMSB per no 10					
= 0.80 Heat					
CR. 49464205/Heat - Rs. 148393					
② construction of subgrade and earth shoulder					
Qty VMSB per no 10					
= 990 m ³					
CR. 17647/m ³ - Rs. 1747052					
③ construction of granular sub base with well sorted material					
Qty VMSB per no 10					
= 71.235 m ³					
CR. 4704219/m ³ - Rs. 3351032					
④ construction of WBM Grid with screening					
Qty VMSB per no 10					
= 71.235 m ³					
CR. 4704219/m ³ - Rs. 3351032					
⑤ construction of WBM Grid with screening material.					
Qty VMSB per no 10					
= 162.26 m ³					
CR. 4335251/m ³ - Rs. 7034802					
Continuation					

Continuation

15041382

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ R. 168286/m ² - R.					68082
(22) painting two coats on new concrete surface @ R. 14000 per sq. m. 14 = 114.56 m ²					
@ R. 95263/m ² - R.					109552
					R. 4190262
Less 10% below @ R.					4190262
					R. 3771236
Add 1% laborer @ R.					3771236
Add 12% GST @ R.					4525482
					R. 42614962
Less previous payment @ R.					41570122
					R. 104484200
<u>Amount</u> 25-2-2021 JL					26.2.21 PC
<u>Materials statement</u>					
(1) Stone one ^{chip} at = 13.276 m ³					
<u>Amount</u> 25-2-2021 JL					26.2.21 PC

Continuation